ANEFS - BUCURESTI

46.33

0.91

0.00

0.53

28.41

5.86

5.63

0.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

UNIVERSITATEA
MARITIMA DIN
CONSTANTA

48.37

1.51

0.00

3.53

0.88

23.97

8.77

0.00

4.41

5.29

0.00

UNIVERSITATEA
"CONSTANTIN
BRANCUSI" TARGU JIU

55.30

0.17

0.00

1.49

0.00

31.88

10.38

0.00

3.38

8.00

0.00

UNIVERSITATEA DE
MEDICINA SI FARMACIE
"GR.T.POPA" IASI

55.97

1.97

0.97

1.28

15.34

18.46

2.97

0.48

3.02

10.16

1.32

UNIVERSITATEA
"PETRU MAIOR" TARGU
MURES

56.56

2.40

1.72

0.65

0.00

17.09

8.11

0.00

2.24

21.00

3.36

UNIVERSITATEA
"TRANSILVANIA" din
BRASOV

63.74

5.98

18.57

2.05

13.89

9.99

4.15

0.32

1.77

3.81

3.21

UNIVERSITATEA
"AUREL VLAICU" din
ARAD

64.37

0.85

9.99

1.34

0.00

33.06

10.72

1.55

1.03

5.83

0.00




UNIVERSITATEA

VAL A re| 64.71 188 1.50 10.08 0.00 27.70 5.08 2.30 276 12.95 0.46
HRIWERS AU ZS DU o 055 1.41 6.61 31.36 17.03 8.67 1.24 0.93 9.31 0.31
PITESTI
UNIVERSITATEADIN | 75 76 188 8.51 0.93 0.00 31.62 2263 4.25 4.86 145 263
BACAU
UNIVERSITATEA DE
MEDICINA si FARMACIE |  79.33 0.86 0.00 144 24.29 16.65 3.36 0.42 0.00 32.31 0.00
din TIRGU-MURES
UNIVERSITATEA
"EFTIMIE MURGU" din | 80.58 0.86 6.62 22,59 0.00 21.60 10.40 185 0.00 16.67 0.00
RESITA
UNIVERSITATEA DIN
Aol 82.81 118 8.69 2.04 21.00 22.16 8.28 0.74 0.11 17.93 0.67
UNIVERSITATEA " 1
DECEMBRIE 1918" ALBA| 83.13 38.23 0.88 3.06 9.38 23.62 7.18 0.00 0.00 0.79 0.00
IULIA
UNIVERSITATEA
"STEFAN CEL MARE" | 86.09 476 0.00 158 23.39 14.88 16.45 2.60 0.00 15.00 7.44
SUCEAVA
AEABENIE B2 STURHL o) o 18.23 164 479 19.56 16.33 16.97 0.00 110 7.65 163

ECONOMICE




UNIVERSITATEA DE
MEDICINA S| FARMACIE

TR 2 FIMIACIE | 87,94 2.49 0.49 0.89 16.24 19.71 5.98 0.68 113 35.58 475
TIMISOARA
UNIVERSITATEA
L R U | 9637 144 182 7.59 15.96 21.24 19.59 111 0.89 22,50 422
UNIVERSITATEA
PETROL SI GAZE 96.97 0.72 13.47 25.26 12.20 26.03 5.46 4.80 240 5.83 0.80
PLOIESTI
SNSPA 99.56 14.94 29.29 14.52 5.04 6.37 16.90 0.00 0.00 12,50 0.00
UNIVERSITATEA DE
NIVERSITATEADE | 100,84 0.97 19.29 208 12.21 34.51 6.90 0.70 3.49 14.42 6.28
UNIVERSITATEA
"DUNAREA DE JOS" DIN| 102.28 3.69 21.90 4.88 13.83 30.07 12.16 167 188 1136 0.84
GALATI
UNIVERSITATEA DE
MEDICINA S| FARMACIE| 107.34 4.95 0.00 0.03 20.09 46.49 10.00 0.00 0.44 24.91 0.44
DIN CRAIOVA
UNIVERSITATEA
OVl comaT A | 10833 0.63 203 425 32.17 17.10 9.32 172 129 35.22 4.60
LIVEREIAER BN e i 17.28 438 2.45 19.59 34.08 15.50 0.62 185 1163 257

CRAIOVA




UMF "IULIU HATIEGANU"
CLUJ-NAPOCA

115.34

21.45

2.38

7.52

20.40

16.66

4.01

0.00

2.01

40.31

0.60

UNIVERSITATEA DE
VEST TIMISOARA

115.51

11.07

7.54

1.56

15.71

31.19

9.80

0.40

1.59

31.64

5.02

UNIVERSITATEA DE
MEDICINA SI FARMACIE
"CAROL DAVILA"
BUCURESTI

121.65

0.77

0.25

4.95

54.99

16.19

3.33

0.45

0.78

35.15

4.80

UNIVERSITATEA
"POLITEHNICA" din
TIMISOARA

134.83

28.04

8.31

10.86

20.86

30.36

8.12

1.53

3.06

19.88

3.80

UNIVERSITATEA DIN
PETROSANI

135.94

10.64

10.94

21.86

42.98

12.01

0.72

5.05

9.90

20.67

UNIVERSITATEA
TEHNICA DIN CLUJ
NAPOCA

141.39

25.32

24.00

12.59

10.37

38.54

8.73

2.38

1.95

15.98

1.52

UNIVERSITATEA DE
STIINTE AGRICOLE SI
MEDICINA VETERINARA
DIN CLUJ-NAPOCA

144.83

33.54

14.36

4.77

17.06

51.70

4.66

0.62

3.11

15.00

0.00

UNIVERSITATEA
TEHNICA "GH.ASACHI"
IASI

146.48

16.57

4.41

7.28

16.88

43.94

18.05

6.52

2.27

10.28

20.27

UNIVERSITATEA DIN
BUCURESTI

148.07

58.23

8.35

16.78

18.92

18.85

9.02

0.38

3.23

12.01

2.28




UNIVERSITATEA DE
STIINTE AGRONOMICE
SI MEDICINA
VETERINARA -
BUCURESTI

149.77

33.87

5.09

15.41

22.17

29.45

12.68

1.38

2.07

26.28

1.38

UNIVERSITATEA
"AL.I1.CUZA" IASI

165.38

47.91

15.15

1.31

17.05

42.64

16.17

2.85

3.32

15.19

3.80

UNIVERSITATEA
POLITEHNICA DIN
BUCURESTI

171.47

70.32

19.21

26.85

11.84

21.72

7.21

2.92

1.67

8.12

1.61

UNIVERSITATEA DE
STIINTE AGRICOLE SI
MEDICINA VETERINARA
"ION IONESCU DE LA
BRAD" IASI

173.31

21.46

11.00

1.66

15.25

53.93

10.12

2.18

4.37

32.46

20.87

UNIVERSITATEA
TEHNICA DE
CONSTRUCTII
BUCURESTI

179.19

23.63

15.37

55.20

13.21

30.11

9.01

2.78

4.45

16.90

8.53

UNIVERSITATEA
BABES-BOLYAI, CLUJ-
NAPOCA

194.61

61.41

19.58

7.22

13.95

39.11

12.18

0.58

3.59

27.68

9.31

UNIVERSITAEA DE
STIINTE AGRICOLE SI
MEDICINA VETERINARA
A BANATULUI din
TIMISOARA

228.71

34.84

15.56

15.48

16.75

57.50

18.35

2.08

4.17

40.71

23.26




